- 524 JOHN Street,
524 JOHN STREET, KIMBERLY, WI, 54136 KIMBERLY, WI,
54136

$299,900

*¥Location, Location, Location!** This charming 4-BD/2BA ranch is located in the heart of

Kimberly! Step into a sunlight-filled living room featuring newer windows, which leads to a * 2 baths
kitchen ready for your personal touch. The kitchen has been wired for an island and * Residential
includes a pot spigot. The home boasts three spacious bedrooms and fully renovated... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
* Closed
* 1799 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 652
1147

Tax Amount: 3104.35 Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Blinds, Curtains
and Window Treatments

Exclusions: Sellers Personal

Belongings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 11x11 Main
Bedroom 2 12x10 Main
Bedroom 3 11x11 Main
Bedroom 4 13x12 Lower
Kitchen 14x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 19x13 Main
Other Room 22x14 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump
Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Fenced Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Opener

Yard,Patio,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Nikki M Free Agent Email: nik4dhouses@yahoo.com
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